





brian wiggins voice for hire

Animation & Video Game Rates

ALL RATES QUOTED ARE ESTIMATES. INDIVIDUAL PROJECTS MAY HAVE DIFFERENT RATES DEPENDING ON OTHER FACTORS SUCH AS COMPLEXITY, LENGTH OF PROJECT, THE NUMBER OF VIDEOS IN A PROJECT, ETC.

Animation & Dubbing

Service	Rate	Notes
Feature Film, Animation, Animated Series (Original Audio)	\$1,000 session fee per 11-22 minute episode	Covers up to 4 hour session and includes 3 voices. Add 10% per additional voice provided per 10min segment. Usage for cable, streaming based platforms (Netflix, Hulu, Amazon Prime, etc), and channel apps (Disney NOW, Cartoon Network, Boomerang, etc). The rate covers usage on the streaming platform itself ONLY, and does not include additional internet/web usage.
Dubbing	\$125/hour	2 hour minimum

Video Games/Toys, Games, and Mobile Apps

Service	Rate	Notes
Video Games	\$275 per hour (2 hour minimum)	Full buyout rate. Vocally stressful sessions are limited to 2 hours.
Toys & Games	\$625 (2 hour session) \$225/additional hour	+\$1,000-\$3,000 per product for Buyout (Buyout is for toy usage only. Includes usage to show toy speaking in a commercial advertisement featuring the product.)
Toys & Games (Demo/Scratch Products)	\$225 per hour	Demo usage only (For invention/internal use/proof of concept, NOT for product use. Fees paid for demo usage can be applied toward finished product rate.)
Mobile Game Apps	Ask for quote	
Mobile Game Apps (eLearning)	\$375 (up to 5 finished minutes) \$600 (up to 10 finished minutes)	Full buyout rate.